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CROWLEY PUERTO RICO SERVICES

LINE-HAUL SERVICES SAILING SCHEDULE
28-Jun-19

NORTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND

Sails from PENN Terminal, 1 Saville Ave Eddystone, PA 19022

ARRIVE PHL DEPART PHL ARRIVE SJU
VOYAGE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE
26 AM WED 6/26 PM WED 6/27 AM WED 713
27 AM WED 713 PM WED 713 AM WED 7/10
28 AM WED 7/10 PM WED 7/10 AM WED 7117
29 AM WED 7117 PM WED 7117 AM WED 7124
30 AM WED 7124 PM WED 7124 AM WED 7/31
31 AM WED 7/31 PM WED 7/31 AM WED 8/7
32 AM WED 8/7 PM WED 8/7 AM WED 8/14
33 AM WED 8/14 PM WED 8/14 AM WED 8/21
34 AM WED 8/21 PM WED 8/21 AM WED 8/28
35 AM WED 8/28 PM WED 8/28 AM WED 9/4

SOUTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND

Sails from JACKSONVILLE, FL - TMT Terminal- 1163 Talleyrand Avenue

926 AM WED 6/26 PM WED 6/26 AM TUE 712
051 PM THU 6/27 PM FRI 6/28 AM MON 711
052 PM MON 7/1 PM TUE 712 AM FRI 7/5
053 PM THU 714 PM FRI 7/5 AM MON 7/8
054 PM MON 718 PM TUE 79 AM FRI 7112
928 AM WED 7/10 PM WED 7/10 AM THU 7/18
055 PM THU 7/11 PM FRI 7112 AM MON 7/15
056 PM MON 7/15 PM TUE 7/16 AM FRI 7/19
057 PM THU 7/18 PM FRI 7/19 AM MON 7122
058 PM MON 7122 PM TUE 7/23 AM FRI 7/26
930 AM WED 7124 PM WED 7124 AM THU 8/1
059 PM THU 7/25 PM FRI 7/26 AM MON 7129
060 PM MON 7129 PM TUE 7/30 AM FRI 8/2
061 PM THU 8/1 PM FRI 8/2 AM MON 8/5
062 PM MON 8/5 PM TUE 8/6 AM FRI 8/9
932 AM WED 8/7 PM WED 8/7 AM THU 8/15
063 PM THU 8/8 PM FRI 8/9 AM MON 8/12
064 PM MON 8/12 PM TUE 8/13 AM FRI 8/16
065 PM THU 8/15 PM FRI 8/16 AM MON 8/19
066 PM MON 8/19 PM TUE 8/20 AM FRI 8/23
934 AM WED 8/21 PM WED 8/21 AM THU 8/29

Changes from the previous schedule are in red

DEPART SJU
DAY

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM TUE

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM THU

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM THU

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM THU

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM THU

DATE

713

7/10

7117

7124

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

712

71

715

718

7112

7/18

7/15

7/19

7122

7/26

8/1

7129

8/2

8/5

8/9

8/15

8/12

8/16

8/19

8/23

8/29



